
Route:VW01A 

Anchor Name:VAN WYCK JHS

                                      2 TIER ROUTE DRAFTS

7:20 AM -  DROP OFF AT SCHOOL             

2:20 PM -  BUSES DISMISS FROM SCHOOL

6:43 am 8 MEMORY LNVW01A

6:43 am 20 MEMORY LN [SE]VW01A

6:46 am 196 WOODMONT RD [E]VW01A

6:47 am 253 WOODMONT RD [E]VW01A

6:53 am WONDERLAND DR @ FARVIEW RD [NW]VW01A

6:56 am MILLER HILL RD @ ROCKLEDGE RD [E]VW01A

6:58 am 700/701 HORTONTOWN RD [NW]VW01A

7:00 am PATTI PL @ WEITZ RD [SE]VW01A

7:01 am 2 WEITZ RD [N]VW01A

7:05 am SHENANDOAH RD @ SEYMOUR LN [SE]VW01A

7:06 am SHENANDOAH RD@E HOOK CROSS RD [NE]VW01A

7:08 am 333 SHENANDOAH RD [NE]VW01A

7:20 am VAN WYCK JHSVW01A



Route:VW01P 

Anchor Name:VAN WYCK JHS

                                      2 TIER ROUTE DRAFTS

7:20 AM -  DROP OFF AT SCHOOL             

2:20 PM -  BUSES DISMISS FROM SCHOOL

2:10 pm VAN WYCK JHSVW01P

2:20 pm VAN WYCK JHSVW01P

2:28 pm BLUE HILL RD @ RODEO DR [W]VW01P

2:30 pm 225 BLUE HILL RD [NW]VW01P

2:30 pm 235 BLUE HILL RD [NW]VW01P

2:31 pm 283 BLUE HILL RD [NW]VW01P

2:32 pm 333 SHENANDOAH RD [SW]VW01P

2:34 pm SHENANDOAH RD@E HOOK CROSS RD [W]VW01P

2:35 pm SHENANDOAH RD @ SEYMOUR LN [W]VW01P

2:37 pm 2 WEITZ RD [S]VW01P

2:37 pm WEITZ RD @ PATTI PL [W]VW01P

2:42 pm 700/701 HORTONTOWN RD [NW]VW01P

2:45 pm MILLER HILL RD @ ROCKLEDGE RD [SW]VW01P

2:46 pm WONDERLAND DR @ FARVIEW RD [NW]VW01P

2:49 pm 196 WOODMONT RD [E]VW01P

2:50 pm 253 WOODMONT RD [E]VW01P

2:57 pm 20 MEMORY LN [SE]VW01P



Route:VW02A 

Anchor Name:VAN WYCK JHS

                                      2 TIER ROUTE DRAFTS

7:20 AM -  DROP OFF AT SCHOOL             

2:20 PM -  BUSES DISMISS FROM SCHOOL

6:39 am 3340 ROUTE 52VW02A

6:44 am 279 OVERHILL RD [SW]VW02A

6:46 am 110 MOUNTAIN TOP RD [W]VW02A

6:47 am 3721 ROUTE 52 [N]VW02A

6:54 am 193 STORMVILLE MT RD [NE]VW02A

6:54 am STORMVILLE MT RD @ DEVON FARMS RD [E]VW02A

6:56 am STORMVILLE MT RD @ GUNG HO RD [NE]VW02A

6:57 am RT 52@SOUTHERN DR [E]VW02A

6:58 am RT 52 @ PRIMROSE LN /No Cross w/o Parental OK [E]VW02A

7:00 am 3019 ROUTE 52 [N]VW02A

7:01 am RT 52@HONEYSUCKLE CT [N]VW02A

7:03 am 2820 ROUTE 52 [N]VW02A

7:03 am 2801 RT 52 (X-CROSSING) [N]VW02A

7:04 am RT 52 @ FALCON CREST CT [NE]VW02A

7:05 am RT 52 @ PRENTISS DR [N]VW02A

7:05 am RT 52 @ TACONIC OAKS DR [NW]VW02A

7:07 am BARON DR @ HARRISONS TRL [SE]VW02A

7:10 am MEADOW WAY @TRAILS END AT TURNAROUND [S]VW02A

7:20 am VAN WYCK JHSVW02A



Route:VW02P 

Anchor Name:VAN WYCK JHS

                                      2 TIER ROUTE DRAFTS

7:20 AM -  DROP OFF AT SCHOOL             

2:20 PM -  BUSES DISMISS FROM SCHOOL

2:10 pm VAN WYCK JHSVW02P

2:20 pm VAN WYCK JHSVW02P

2:28 pm MEADOW WAY @TRAILS END AT TURNAROUND [S]VW02P

2:31 pm BARON DR @ HARRISONS TRL [SE]VW02P

2:34 pm RT 52 @ TACONIC OAKS DR [S]VW02P

2:34 pm RT 52 @ PRENTISS DR [SE]VW02P

2:35 pm RT 52 @ FALCON CREST CT [S]VW02P

2:35 pm 2801 RT 52 (X-CROSSING) [S]VW02P

2:36 pm 2820 ROUTE 52 [S]VW02P

2:38 pm RT 52@HONEYSUCKLE CT [SW]VW02P

2:39 pm 3019 ROUTE 52 [S]VW02P

2:40 pm RT 52 @ PRIMROSE LN /No Cross w/o Parental OK [SW]VW02P

2:41 pm RT 52@SOUTHERN DR [SW]VW02P

2:43 pm 3340 ROUTE 52 [W]VW02P

2:48 pm 279 OVERHILL RD [SW]VW02P

2:49 pm 110 MOUNTAIN TOP RD [W]VW02P

2:51 pm 3721 ROUTE 52 [N]VW02P

2:58 pm 193 STORMVILLE MT RD [NE]VW02P

2:58 pm STORMVILLE MT RD @ DEVON FARMS RD [E]VW02P

3:00 pm STORMVILLE MT RD @ GUNG HO RD [NE]VW02P



Route:VW03A 

Anchor Name:VAN WYCK JHS

                                      2 TIER ROUTE DRAFTS

7:20 AM -  DROP OFF AT SCHOOL             

2:20 PM -  BUSES DISMISS FROM SCHOOL

6:39 am 24 APPALACHIAN EVW03A

6:39 am 17 APPALACHIAN E [W]VW03A

6:40 am 79 LONG HILL RD [N]VW03A

6:42 am 26 APPALACHIAN W [SE]VW03A

6:44 am LONG HILL RD @ ORBIT LN [SE]VW03A

6:46 am E HOOK RD @ LAURA LN [N]VW03A

6:47 am E HOOK RD @ TAMARACK DR [NE]VW03A

6:48 am E HOOK RD @ BUROAK DR [NW]VW03A

6:51 am E HOOK RD @ DEERWOOD DR [S]VW03A

6:53 am E HOOK RD @ SPRING MEADOW LN [SE]VW03A

6:55 am 145 E HOOK CROSS RD [S]VW03A

6:57 am E HOOK CROSS RD @ GLEN RIDGE RD [SE]VW03A

6:58 am 66 E HOOK CROSS RD [SE]VW03A

7:00 am 17 E HOOK CROSS RD [E]VW03A

7:02 am 110 JACKSON RD [S]VW03A

7:04 am 134 TOWNSEND RD [S]VW03A

7:06 am TOWNSEND RD @ VANDERBILT CORNERS [SE]VW03A

7:07 am 111 TOWNSEND RD [E]VW03A

7:09 am 25 TOWNSEND RD [SE]VW03A

7:20 am VAN WYCK JHSVW03A



Route:VW03P 

Anchor Name:VAN WYCK JHS

                                      2 TIER ROUTE DRAFTS

7:20 AM -  DROP OFF AT SCHOOL             

2:20 PM -  BUSES DISMISS FROM SCHOOL

2:10 pm VAN WYCK JHSVW03P

2:20 pm VAN WYCK JHSVW03P

2:29 pm 25 TOWNSEND RD [NW]VW03P

2:32 pm 111 TOWNSEND RD [W]VW03P

2:32 pm TOWNSEND RD @ VANDERBILT CORNERS [N]VW03P

2:34 pm 134 TOWNSEND RD [N]VW03P

2:36 pm 110 JACKSON RD [S]VW03P

2:39 pm 17 E HOOK CROSS RD [W]VW03P

2:40 pm 66 E HOOK CROSS RD [NW]VW03P

2:41 pm E HOOK CROSS RD @ GLEN RIDGE RD [N]VW03P

2:44 pm 145 E HOOK CROSS RD [N]VW03P

2:46 pm E HOOK RD @ SPRING MEADOW LN [W]VW03P

2:48 pm E HOOK RD @ DEERWOOD DR [NW]VW03P

2:48 pm E HOOK RD @ LAURA LN [N]VW03P

2:49 pm E HOOK RD @ TAMARACK DR [NE]VW03P

2:50 pm E HOOK RD @ BUROAK DR [NW]VW03P

2:53 pm E HOOK RD @ DEERWOOD DR [S]VW03P

2:55 pm LONG HILL RD @ ORBIT LN [W]VW03P

2:57 pm 26 APPALACHIAN W [SE]VW03P

2:59 pm 79 LONG HILL RD [S]VW03P

2:59 pm 17 APPALACHIAN E [E]VW03P

3:00 pm 24 APPALACHIAN E [E]VW03P



Route:VW04A 

Anchor Name:VAN WYCK JHS

                                      2 TIER ROUTE DRAFTS

7:20 AM -  DROP OFF AT SCHOOL             

2:20 PM -  BUSES DISMISS FROM SCHOOL

6:47 am WHEATON AV @ THOMAS AVVW04A

6:48 am MAURERBROOK DR @ WHITE PINE LN [NE]VW04A

6:51 am MILLHOLLAND DR@BUS SHELTER [E]VW04A

6:53 am MILLHOLLAND DR @ SPRUCE RIDGE DR [N]VW04A

6:54 am KIP DR @ VAN STEUBEN RD (North) [W]VW04A

6:55 am KIP DR @ HEATH RD [SW]VW04A

6:56 am HEATH RD @ PUTNAM RD [NE]VW04A

6:57 am 57/56 MAPLE AV [SE]VW04A

6:57 am MAPLE AVE @ WHITE ST [S]VW04A

6:58 am BLODGETT RD@MAPLE AVE [S]VW04A

6:59 am BLODGETT RD @ MAIN ST [E]VW04A

7:00 am MAIN ST @ LUYSTER PL [SE]VW04A

7:01 am BROAD ST@JACKSON ST [W]VW04A

7:03 am OLD MAINS ST @ LOUDON DR [SW]VW04A

7:04 am 1330 RT 52/SHIRLEY AVE [SE]VW04A

7:05 am RT 52 @ OLD STATE RD(FISHKILL GLEN) [S]VW04A

7:07 am RT 52 @ PARDY LN [SW]VW04A

7:09 am RT 82 @HERRING DR [SE]VW04A

7:20 am VAN WYCK JHSVW04A



Route:VW04P 

Anchor Name:VAN WYCK JHS

                                      2 TIER ROUTE DRAFTS

7:20 AM -  DROP OFF AT SCHOOL             

2:20 PM -  BUSES DISMISS FROM SCHOOL

2:10 pm VAN WYCK JHSVW04P

2:20 pm VAN WYCK JHSVW04P

2:29 pm RT 82 @HERRING DR [N]VW04P

2:31 pm RT 82 @ MOUNTAIN VIEW KNOLLS [NW]VW04P

2:32 pm RT 52 @ PARDY LN [N]VW04P

2:33 pm RT 52 @ OLD STATE RD(FISHKILL GLEN) [N]VW04P

2:36 pm OLD MAINS ST @ LOUDON DR [NW]VW04P

2:37 pm BROAD ST@JACKSON ST [N]VW04P

2:39 pm MAIN ST @ LUYSTER PL [N]VW04P

2:39 pm MAIN ST @ BLODGETT RD [NW]VW04P

2:40 pm BLODGETT RD@MAPLE AVE [W]VW04P

2:40 pm MAPLE AVE @ WHITE ST [N]VW04P

2:41 pm 57/56 MAPLE AV [NW]VW04P

2:42 pm MAIN ST @ WHEATON AVE [SE]VW04P

2:43 pm WHEATON AV @ THOMAS AV [E]VW04P

2:44 pm MAURERBROOK DR @ WHITE PINE LN [NE]VW04P

2:47 pm MILLHOLLAND DR@BUS SHELTER [E]VW04P

2:48 pm MILLHOLLAND DR @ SPRUCE RIDGE DR [N]VW04P

2:50 pm KIP DR @ VAN STEUBEN RD (North) [W]VW04P

2:50 pm KIP DR @ HEATH RD [SW]VW04P

2:51 pm HEATH RD @ PUTNAM RD [NE]VW04P



Route:VW05A 

Anchor Name:VAN WYCK JHS

                                      2 TIER ROUTE DRAFTS

7:20 AM -  DROP OFF AT SCHOOL             

2:20 PM -  BUSES DISMISS FROM SCHOOL

6:45 am OLD ROUTE 52VW05A

6:45 am 137 OLD RT 52 [SW]VW05A

6:47 am 122 SEAMAN RD [W]VW05A

6:48 am 179 SEAMAN RD [S]VW05A

6:49 am 345/326 SEAMAN RD [S]VW05A

6:50 am 364 SEAMAN RD [S]VW05A

6:50 am 386 SEAMAN RD [S]VW05A

6:53 am 617 EDER RD [W]VW05A

6:56 am DEVON FARMS RD@DEVON FARMS CROSSING [NE]VW05A

6:57 am 214 DEVON FARMS RD [E]VW05A

6:57 am 184 DEVON FARMS RD [E]VW05A

6:58 am 122 DEVON FARMS RD [E]VW05A

7:02 am 326 JUDITH DR [NE]VW05A

7:03 am 264 JUDITH DR [E]VW05A

7:06 am OLD ROUTE 52 @ STRAWBERRY HILL RD [W]VW05A

7:20 am VAN WYCK JHSVW05A



Route:VW05P 

Anchor Name:VAN WYCK JHS

                                      2 TIER ROUTE DRAFTS

7:20 AM -  DROP OFF AT SCHOOL             

2:20 PM -  BUSES DISMISS FROM SCHOOL

2:10 pm VAN WYCK JHSVW05P

2:20 pm VAN WYCK JHSVW05P

2:32 pm 137 OLD RT 52 [SW]VW05P

2:34 pm 122 SEAMAN RD [W]VW05P

2:35 pm 179 SEAMAN RD [S]VW05P

2:37 pm 345/326 SEAMAN RD [S]VW05P

2:37 pm 364 SEAMAN RD [S]VW05P

2:38 pm 386 SEAMAN RD [S]VW05P

2:41 pm 617 EDER RD [W]VW05P

2:43 pm DEVON FARMS RD@DEVON FARMS CROSSING [NE]VW05P

2:44 pm 214 DEVON FARMS RD [E]VW05P

2:45 pm 184 DEVON FARMS RD [E]VW05P

2:45 pm 122 DEVON FARMS RD [E]VW05P

2:50 pm 326 JUDITH DR [NE]VW05P

2:51 pm 264 JUDITH DR [E]VW05P

2:53 pm OLD ROUTE 52 @ STRAWBERRY HILL RD [W]VW05P

2:53 pm OLD ROUTE 52 [W]VW05P



Route:VW06A 

Anchor Name:VAN WYCK JHS

                                      2 TIER ROUTE DRAFTS

7:20 AM -  DROP OFF AT SCHOOL             

2:20 PM -  BUSES DISMISS FROM SCHOOL

6:54 am 28 OSBORNE HILL RDVW06A

6:54 am 52 OSBORNE HILL RD [W]VW06A

6:55 am OSBORNE HILL RD@FLEETWOOD DR [N]VW06A

6:56 am 162/171 OSBORNE HILL RD [W]VW06A

6:58 am OSBORNE HILL RD @ BERGHOFF DR [NW]VW06A

6:58 am OSBORNE HILL RD @ DUNCAN PL [NW]VW06A

7:00 am OSBORNE HILL RD @ VAN VOORHIS DR [SW]VW06A

7:01 am JACKSON ST @ YELLEN APTS [W]VW06A

7:02 am 115 JACKSON ST [SW]VW06A

7:02 am JACKSON ST @ FLORENCE AVE [W]VW06A

7:03 am MAIN ST @ BEDFORD AVE [S]VW06A

7:04 am MAIN ST @ TAYLOR LN [SE]VW06A

7:04 am MAIN ST @ NORTH ST [S]VW06A

7:20 am VAN WYCK JHSVW06A



Route:VW06P 

Anchor Name:VAN WYCK JHS

                                      2 TIER ROUTE DRAFTS

7:20 AM -  DROP OFF AT SCHOOL             

2:20 PM -  BUSES DISMISS FROM SCHOOL

2:10 pm VAN WYCK JHSVW06P

2:20 pm VAN WYCK JHSVW06P

2:33 pm 52 OSBORNE HILL RD [W]VW06P

2:35 pm OSBORNE HILL RD@FLEETWOOD DR [N]VW06P

2:36 pm 162/171 OSBORNE HILL RD [W]VW06P

2:37 pm OSBORNE HILL RD @ BERGHOFF DR [NW]VW06P

2:38 pm OSBORNE HILL RD @ DUNCAN PL [NW]VW06P

2:40 pm OSBORNE HILL RD @ VAN VOORHIS DR [SW]VW06P

2:41 pm JACKSON ST @ YELLEN APTS [W]VW06P

2:41 pm 115 JACKSON ST [SW]VW06P

2:42 pm JACKSON ST @ FLORENCE AVE [W]VW06P

2:43 pm MAIN ST @ BEDFORD AVE [S]VW06P

2:43 pm MAIN ST @ TAYLOR LN [SE]VW06P

2:44 pm MAIN ST @ NORTH ST [S]VW06P



Route:VW07A 

Anchor Name:VAN WYCK JHS

                                      2 TIER ROUTE DRAFTS

7:20 AM -  DROP OFF AT SCHOOL             

2:20 PM -  BUSES DISMISS FROM SCHOOL

6:44 am WINDSOR RD@HIGHLAND CTVW07A

6:45 am HOOSE BLVD@HIGHLAND CT [W]VW07A

6:50 am 27 VIRGINIA AV [SE]VW07A

6:51 am SHIRLEY AVE @ARCADIAN PL [NE]VW07A

6:53 am SHIRLEY AVE @ SHARON DR [NW]VW07A

6:54 am SHARON DR @ VILLAGE COMMON [NW]VW07A

6:55 am 102 VILLAGE COMMON [SE]VW07A

6:55 am VILLAGE COMMON @ COLONIAL AVE [S]VW07A

6:56 am 15 RAPALJE RD [N]VW07A

6:58 am SOUTH TER @ COURT LN [S]VW07A

7:01 am SUNRISE HILL RD @ ALICE LN [SE]VW07A

7:02 am SUNRISE HILL RD @ IRENE CT [SE]VW07A

7:03 am SUNRISE HILL RD @ ALICE LN [NW]VW07A

7:04 am SUNRISE HILL RD @ LINDA PL [N]VW07A

7:20 am VAN WYCK JHSVW07A



Route:VW07P 

Anchor Name:VAN WYCK JHS

                                      2 TIER ROUTE DRAFTS

7:20 AM -  DROP OFF AT SCHOOL             

2:20 PM -  BUSES DISMISS FROM SCHOOL

2:10 pm VAN WYCK JHSVW07P

2:20 pm VAN WYCK JHSVW07P

2:35 pm WINDSOR RD @ HIGHLAND CT [SE]VW07P

2:37 pm HOOSE BLVD@HIGHLAND CT [W]VW07P

2:41 pm SHIRLEY AVE @ VIRGINIA AVE [E]VW07P

2:42 pm 27 VIRGINIA AV [SE]VW07P

2:43 pm SHIRLEY AVE @ARCADIAN PL [NE]VW07P

2:45 pm SHIRLEY AVE @ SHARON DR [NW]VW07P

2:46 pm SHARON DR @ VILLAGE COMMON [NW]VW07P

2:47 pm 102 VILLAGE COMMON [SE]VW07P

2:47 pm VILLAGE COMMON @ COLONIAL AVE [S]VW07P

2:48 pm 15 RAPALJE RD [N]VW07P

2:50 pm SOUTH TER @ COURT LN [S]VW07P

2:53 pm SUNRISE HILL RD @ ALICE LN [SE]VW07P

2:54 pm SUNRISE HILL RD @ IRENE CT [SE]VW07P

2:55 pm SUNRISE HILL RD @ ALICE LN [NW]VW07P

2:56 pm SUNRISE HILL RD @ LINDA PL [N]VW07P



Route:VW08A 

Anchor Name:VAN WYCK JHS

                                      2 TIER ROUTE DRAFTS

7:20 AM -  DROP OFF AT SCHOOL             

2:20 PM -  BUSES DISMISS FROM SCHOOL

6:53 am SANDI LN@ANNA AVEVW08A

6:55 am RIDGE RD @ VALLEY RD [NW]VW08A

6:56 am VALLEY RD @ BRIAR CT@LAUREL CT [N]VW08A

6:57 am VALLEY RD @ SPRUCE CT [NW]VW08A

6:59 am RIDGE RD @ TAMARACK CIR [NW]VW08A

7:02 am RIDGE RD @ ASPEN CT [S]VW08A

7:20 am VAN WYCK JHSVW08A



Route:VW08P 

Anchor Name:VAN WYCK JHS

                                      2 TIER ROUTE DRAFTS

7:20 AM -  DROP OFF AT SCHOOL             

2:20 PM -  BUSES DISMISS FROM SCHOOL

2:10 pm VAN WYCK JHSVW08P

2:20 pm VAN WYCK JHSVW08P

2:38 pm ANNA AVE @ SANDI LN [N]VW08P

2:40 pm RIDGE RD @ ASPEN CT [N]VW08P

2:40 pm RIDGE RD @ VALLEY RD [NW]VW08P

2:42 pm VALLEY RD @ BRIAR CT@LAUREL CT [N]VW08P

2:43 pm VALLEY RD @ SPRUCE CT [NW]VW08P

2:45 pm RIDGE RD @ TAMARACK CIR [NW]VW08P



Route:VW09A 

Anchor Name:VAN WYCK JHS

                                      2 TIER ROUTE DRAFTS

7:20 AM -  DROP OFF AT SCHOOL             

2:20 PM -  BUSES DISMISS FROM SCHOOL

6:51 am WARREN FARM RD @ CLEARVIEW CIR EASTVW09A

6:52 am WARREN FARM RD @ RAINBOW CREST [SW]VW09A

6:53 am RAINBOW CREST @ SUNSHINE LN [NE]VW09A

6:54 am SUNSHINE LN @ CLEARVIEW CIR [NE]VW09A

6:55 am CLEARVIEW CIR @ RAINBOW CREST [E]VW09A

6:55 am CLEARVIEW CIR @ WICCOPEE RUN [N]VW09A

6:58 am AUTUMN CHASE DR @ WINTER GREEN PL [NE]VW09A

7:01 am 53 FISHKILL HOOK RD [E]VW09A

7:02 am 49/51 FISHKILL HOOK RD [E]VW09A

7:03 am 9 FISHKILL HOOK RD [NE]VW09A

7:03 am 5 FISHKILL HOOK RD [E]VW09A

7:04 am OLD GRANGE RD @ GINNY LN [E]VW09A

7:06 am OLD GRANGE RD @ SARAH LN [NE]VW09A

7:06 am OLD GRANGE RD @ CATHY LN [NE]VW09A

7:20 am VAN WYCK JHSVW09A



Route:VW09P 

Anchor Name:VAN WYCK JHS

                                      2 TIER ROUTE DRAFTS

7:20 AM -  DROP OFF AT SCHOOL             

2:20 PM -  BUSES DISMISS FROM SCHOOL

2:10 pm VAN WYCK JHSVW09P

2:20 pm VAN WYCK JHSVW09P

2:32 pm OLD GRANGE RD @ CATHY LN [S]VW09P

2:33 pm OLD GRANGE RD @ SARAH LN [S]VW09P

2:34 pm OLD GRANGE RD @ GINNY LN [SW]VW09P

2:35 pm 5 FISHKILL HOOK RD [W]VW09P

2:36 pm 9 FISHKILL HOOK RD [SW]VW09P

2:37 pm 49/51 FISHKILL HOOK RD [W]VW09P

2:37 pm 53 FISHKILL HOOK RD [W]VW09P

2:42 pm WARREN FARM RD @ CLEARVIEW CIR EAST [S]VW09P

2:43 pm WARREN FARM RD @ RAINBOW CREST [SW]VW09P

2:43 pm RAINBOW CREST @ SUNSHINE LN [NE]VW09P

2:44 pm SUNSHINE LN @ CLEARVIEW CIR [NE]VW09P

2:45 pm CLEARVIEW CIR @ RAINBOW CREST [E]VW09P

2:46 pm CLEARVIEW CIR @ WICCOPEE RUN [N]VW09P

2:48 pm AUTUMN CHASE DR @ WINTER GREEN PL [NE]VW09P



Route:VW10A 

Anchor Name:VAN WYCK JHS

                                      2 TIER ROUTE DRAFTS

7:20 AM -  DROP OFF AT SCHOOL             

2:20 PM -  BUSES DISMISS FROM SCHOOL

6:40 am CAREY RD@GROVE CTVW10A

6:41 am CAREY RD @ CARRINGTON DR [NW]VW10A

6:42 am 15 CARRINGTON DR [SW]VW10A

6:43 am 345 CAREY RD [NW]VW10A

6:47 am 164 VAN WYCK LAKE RD [N]VW10A

6:48 am 56/57 VAN WYCK LAKE RD [N]VW10A

6:52 am 241 VAN WYCK LAKE RD [S]VW10A

6:55 am 484/483 VAN WYCK LAKE RD [SW]VW10A

6:56 am 539 VAN WYCK LAKE RD [SE]VW10A

6:58 am LADUE RD @ FOX RUN RD [SW]VW10A

6:58 am 80 THISTLE LN [S]VW10A

6:59 am 35 THISTLE LN [SW]VW10A

7:00 am LOGANS WAY @ PHEASANT RUN [E]VW10A

7:02 am 7 LOGANS WAY [N]VW10A

7:03 am W HOOK RD @ MONARCH [SE]VW10A

7:04 am W HOOK RD @ SEAN DR [SE]VW10A

7:04 am SEAN DR @ QUAIL RUN [SE]VW10A

7:20 am VAN WYCK JHSVW10A



Route:VW10P 

Anchor Name:VAN WYCK JHS

                                      2 TIER ROUTE DRAFTS

7:20 AM -  DROP OFF AT SCHOOL             

2:20 PM -  BUSES DISMISS FROM SCHOOL

2:10 pm VAN WYCK JHSVW10P

2:20 pm VAN WYCK JHSVW10P

2:32 pm CAREY RD @ GROVE CT [N]VW10P

2:33 pm CAREY RD @ CARRINGTON DR [NW]VW10P

2:33 pm 15 CARRINGTON DR [SW]VW10P

2:35 pm 345 CAREY RD [NW]VW10P

2:38 pm 164 VAN WYCK LAKE RD [N]VW10P

2:40 pm 56/57 VAN WYCK LAKE RD [N]VW10P

2:44 pm 241 VAN WYCK LAKE RD [S]VW10P

2:47 pm 484/483 VAN WYCK LAKE RD [SW]VW10P

2:48 pm 539 VAN WYCK LAKE RD [SE]VW10P

2:49 pm LADUE RD @ FOX RUN RD [SW]VW10P

2:52 pm 80 THISTLE LN [S]VW10P

2:52 pm 35 THISTLE LN [SW]VW10P

2:54 pm LOGANS WAY @ PHEASANT RUN [E]VW10P

2:55 pm 7 LOGANS WAY [N]VW10P

2:56 pm W HOOK RD @ MONARCH [SE]VW10P

2:57 pm W HOOK RD @ SEAN DR [SE]VW10P

2:58 pm SEAN DR @ QUAIL RUN [SE]VW10P



Route:VW11A 

Anchor Name:VAN WYCK JHS

                                      2 TIER ROUTE DRAFTS

7:20 AM -  DROP OFF AT SCHOOL             

2:20 PM -  BUSES DISMISS FROM SCHOOL

6:54 am 116 OLD STATE RDVW11A

6:54 am 90 OLD STATE RD [N]VW11A

6:54 am 88 OLD STATE RD [N]VW11A

6:55 am VAN VLACK RD @ ALEXANDER RD [SE]VW11A

6:56 am 122/119 VAN VLACK RD [E]VW11A

6:57 am 133 VAN VLACK RD [E]VW11A

6:59 am 68 OLD STATE RD [NW]VW11A

7:01 am 49/50 HARRIGAN RD [E]VW11A

7:01 am HARRIGAN DR @ SODANO RD [SE]VW11A

7:02 am 33 SODANO RD [E]VW11A

7:04 am 15 FLOWER RD [W]VW11A

7:05 am 42/41 FLOWER RD [W]VW11A

7:05 am 48 FLOWER RD [W]VW11A

7:08 am HARRIGAN RD @ ANTHONY CT [E]VW11A

7:09 am 41 STEPHEN DR ENDVW11A

7:10 am 99 HARRIGAN RD [NW]VW11A

7:12 am PALEN RD @ BOHL RD [E]VW11A

7:13 am PALEN RD @ SHADOW LN [E]VW11A

7:20 am VAN WYCK JHSVW11A



Route:VW11P 

Anchor Name:VAN WYCK JHS

                                      2 TIER ROUTE DRAFTS

7:20 AM -  DROP OFF AT SCHOOL             

2:20 PM -  BUSES DISMISS FROM SCHOOL

2:10 pm VAN WYCK JHSVW11P

2:20 pm VAN WYCK JHSVW11P

2:28 pm 90 OLD STATE RD [N]VW11P

2:29 pm 82/81 OLD STATE RD [N]VW11P

2:30 pm VAN VLACK RD @ ALEXANDER RD [SE]VW11P

2:31 pm 122/119 VAN VLACK RD [E]VW11P

2:31 pm 133 VAN VLACK RD [E]VW11P

2:34 pm 68 OLD STATE RD [NW]VW11P

2:35 pm 49/50 HARRIGAN RD [E]VW11P

2:36 pm HARRIGAN DR @ SODANO RD [SE]VW11P

2:37 pm 33 SODANO RD [E]VW11P

2:38 pm 15 FLOWER RD [W]VW11P

2:39 pm 42/41 FLOWER RD [W]VW11P

2:40 pm 48 FLOWER RD [W]VW11P

2:42 pm HARRIGAN RD @ ANTHONY CT [E]VW11P

2:43 pm 41 STEPHEN DR ENDVW11P

2:45 pm 99 HARRIGAN RD [NW]VW11P



Route:VW12A 

Anchor Name:VAN WYCK JHS

                                      2 TIER ROUTE DRAFTS

7:20 AM -  DROP OFF AT SCHOOL             

2:20 PM -  BUSES DISMISS FROM SCHOOL

6:44 am HOSNER MOUNTAIN RD@UNNAMEDVW12A

6:44 am HOSNER MOUNTAIN RD @ COLLARBARK [E]VW12A

6:46 am HOSNER MOUNTAIN RD @ OLD HOSNER MOUNTAIN RD [NE]VW12A

6:48 am WINDING WOOD RD @ WOOD HOLLOW RD [NE]VW12A

6:49 am BROOKSIDE RD @ SOMERSET RD [W]VW12A

6:50 am 73 SOMERSET RD [NW]VW12A

6:51 am 93 SOMERSET RD [NW]VW12A

6:54 am HOSNER MOUNTAIN RD @ BRIGAM LN [NE]VW12A

6:55 am HOSNER MOUNTAIN RD @ TOWNSEND RD [NE]VW12A

6:58 am BLUE HILL RD @ RODEO DR [W]VW12A

7:00 am 225 BLUE HILL RD [NW]VW12A

7:00 am 235 BLUE HILL RD [NW]VW12A

7:01 am 283 BLUE HILL RD [NW]VW12A

7:02 am 229 SHENANDOAH RD [NE]VW12A

7:03 am 191 SHENANDOAH RD [E]VW12A

7:04 am 177 SHENANDOAH RD [E]VW12A

7:05 am 125 SHENANDOAH RD [E]VW12A

7:07 am 110 SCHLUETER DR [SW]VW12A

7:07 am 152 SCHLUETER DR [SW]VW12A

7:08 am 187 SCHLUETER DR [S]VW12A

7:10 am 2307 RT 52 (X-CROSS K-8) [SE]VW12A

7:20 am VAN WYCK JHSVW12A



Route:VW12P 

Anchor Name:VAN WYCK JHS

                                      2 TIER ROUTE DRAFTS

7:20 AM -  DROP OFF AT SCHOOL             

2:20 PM -  BUSES DISMISS FROM SCHOOL

2:10 pm VAN WYCK JHSVW12P

2:20 pm VAN WYCK JHSVW12P

2:30 pm HOSNER MOUNTAIN RD @ BRIGAM LN [W]VW12P

2:32 pm HOSNER MOUNTAIN RD @ OLD HOSNER MOUNTAIN RD [W]VW12P

2:34 pm HOSNER MOUNTAIN RD @ COLLARBARK [S]VW12P

2:39 pm WINDING WOOD RD @ WOOD HOLLOW RD [NE]VW12P

2:40 pm BROOKSIDE RD @ SOMERSET RD [W]VW12P

2:41 pm 73 SOMERSET RD [NW]VW12P

2:42 pm 93 SOMERSET RD [NW]VW12P

2:45 pm HOSNER MOUNTAIN RD @ TOWNSEND RD [NE]VW12P

2:51 pm 229 SHENANDOAH RD [NE]VW12P

2:52 pm 191 SHENANDOAH RD [E]VW12P

2:53 pm 177 SHENANDOAH RD [E]VW12P

2:54 pm 125 SHENANDOAH RD [E]VW12P

2:56 pm 110 SCHLUETER DR [SW]VW12P

2:56 pm 152 SCHLUETER DR [SW]VW12P

2:57 pm 187 SCHLUETER DR [S]VW12P

2:59 pm 2307 RT 52 (X-CROSS K-8) [SE]VW12P



Route:VW13A 

Anchor Name:VAN WYCK JHS

                                      2 TIER ROUTE DRAFTS

7:20 AM -  DROP OFF AT SCHOOL             

2:20 PM -  BUSES DISMISS FROM SCHOOL

6:46 am ALL ANGELS HILL RD@PETER RD NORTHVW13A

6:47 am ALL ANGELS HILL RD@PETERS RD SOUTH [W]VW13A

6:48 am ALL ANGELS HILL RD@DUGAN LN (X-CROSS) [SW]VW13A

6:49 am PARK HILL DR @BOXWOOD CLOSE [N]VW13A

6:49 am PARK HILL DR @ LARMEL CT [NW]VW13A

6:51 am PARK HILL DR @ SHADY BROOK LN [NE]VW13A

6:52 am MOCCASIN VIEW RD @ BIRCHWOOD DR [W]VW13A

6:55 am LYNDON RD @ MAPLE RD [SW]VW13A

6:56 am LOMALA RD @ BROADWAY [SW]VW13A

6:58 am 132/130 LOMALA LN [SE]VW13A

7:00 am 6 FISHKILL CREEK RD [N]VW13A

7:01 am BROADWAY @ INKY LN [SE]VW13A

7:02 am INKY LN@OAK DR E [E]VW13A

7:02 am 12 INKY LN [NE]VW13A

7:03 am 3/1 INKY LN [NE]VW13A

7:04 am RT 82 @ LISA LN [SE]VW13A

7:05 am 16 ELK RD/BEAVER LN [SE]VW13A

7:06 am ELK RD @ OXEN RD [SE]VW13A

7:07 am 54 ELK RD [E]VW13A

7:08 am ELK RD @ DEER LN [S]VW13A

7:10 am NEWHARD PL @ DEREK DR [E]VW13A

7:11 am OLD HOPEWELL RD @ KENNEDY BLVD [SW]VW13A

7:20 am VAN WYCK JHSVW13A



Route:VW13P 

Anchor Name:VAN WYCK JHS

                                      2 TIER ROUTE DRAFTS

7:20 AM -  DROP OFF AT SCHOOL             

2:20 PM -  BUSES DISMISS FROM SCHOOL

2:10 pm VAN WYCK JHSVW13P

2:20 pm VAN WYCK JHSVW13P

2:27 pm NEWHARD PL @ DEREK DR [E]VW13P

2:29 pm OLD HOPEWELL RD @ KENNEDY BLVD [SW]VW13P

2:30 pm 16 ELK RD/BEAVER LN [SE]VW13P

2:31 pm ELK RD @ OXEN RD [SE]VW13P

2:32 pm 54 ELK RD [E]VW13P

2:33 pm ELK RD @ DEER LN [S]VW13P

2:37 pm ALL ANGELS HILL RD@PETER RD NORTH [W]VW13P

2:38 pm ALL ANGELS HILL RD@PETERS RD SOUTH [W]VW13P

2:39 pm ALL ANGELS HILL RD@DUGAN LN (X-CROSS) [SW]VW13P

2:40 pm PARK HILL DR @BOXWOOD CLOSE [N]VW13P

2:40 pm PARK HILL DR @ LARMEL CT [NW]VW13P

2:42 pm PARK HILL DR @ SHADY BROOK LN [NE]VW13P

2:43 pm MOCCASIN VIEW RD @ BIRCHWOOD DR [W]VW13P

2:46 pm LYNDON RD @ MAPLE RD [SW]VW13P

2:47 pm LOMALA RD @ BROADWAY [SW]VW13P

2:49 pm 132/130 LOMALA LN [SE]VW13P

2:51 pm 6 FISHKILL CREEK RD [N]VW13P

2:52 pm BROADWAY @ INKY LN [SE]VW13P

2:53 pm INKY LN@OAK DR E [E]VW13P

2:53 pm 12 INKY LN [NE]VW13P

2:54 pm 3/1 INKY LN [NE]VW13P

2:55 pm RT 82 @ LISA LN [SE]VW13P



Route:VW14A 

Anchor Name:VAN WYCK JHS

                                      2 TIER ROUTE DRAFTS

7:20 AM -  DROP OFF AT SCHOOL             

2:20 PM -  BUSES DISMISS FROM SCHOOL

6:51 am 159 STORMVILLE RDVW14A

6:53 am STORMVILLE RD @ WILMONT CT [E]VW14A

6:55 am BYKENHULLE RD @ AMERICANA BLVD [NW]VW14A

6:56 am 12 BYKENHULLE RD [NW]VW14A

6:59 am AMERICANA BLVD@PINEWOOD RD [NW]VW14A

7:01 am WOODCREST DR @ PONDVIEW DR [SW]VW14A

7:02 am 124 WOODCREST DR [W]VW14A

7:04 am CARPENTER RD @ CLOVE CT [NW]VW14A

7:06 am BARRETT HILL RD @ MEGHAN CT [W]VW14A

7:07 am WINTER PARK DR @ LEES WAY [SW]VW14A

7:08 am N WINTER PARK DR @ W BARRETT HILL RD [N]VW14A

7:20 am VAN WYCK JHSVW14A



Route:VW14P 

Anchor Name:VAN WYCK JHS

                                      2 TIER ROUTE DRAFTS

7:20 AM -  DROP OFF AT SCHOOL             

2:20 PM -  BUSES DISMISS FROM SCHOOL

2:20 pm VAN WYCK JHSVW14P

2:30 pm N WINTER PARK DR @ W BARRETT HILL RD [W]VW14P

2:32 pm BARRETT HILL RD @ MEGHAN CT [NE]VW14P

2:34 pm CARPENTER RD @ CLOVE CT [E]VW14P

2:36 pm 124 WOODCREST DR [E]VW14P

2:36 pm WOODCREST DR @ PONDVIEW DR [E]VW14P

2:39 pm AMERICANA BLVD@PINEWOOD RD [SW]VW14P

2:40 pm AMERICANA BLVD @ BYKENHULLE RD [E]VW14P

2:41 pm 12 BYKENHULLE RD [NW]VW14P

2:44 pm STORMVILLE RD @ WILMONT CT [E]VW14P

2:47 pm 159 STORMVILLE RD [W]VW14P



Route:VW15A 

Anchor Name:VAN WYCK JHS

                                      2 TIER ROUTE DRAFTS

7:20 AM -  DROP OFF AT SCHOOL             

2:20 PM -  BUSES DISMISS FROM SCHOOL

6:46 am 23 CAVELO RDVW15A

6:46 am 18 CAVELO RD [S]VW15A

6:47 am 8 CAVELO RD [S]VW15A

6:48 am CLOVE BRANCH RD @ HENRY DR [W]VW15A

6:48 am RT 82 @ MARY LN [S]VW15A

6:54 am 60 INNSBRUCK BLVD [SW]VW15A

6:55 am INNSBRUCK BLVD @ DUHAMEL DR [SW]VW15A

7:02 am 77 FRANCES DR (END)VW15A

7:06 am CREAMERY RD @ LENART PL [NE]VW15A

7:06 am CREAMERY RD @ HAMILTON DR [N]VW15A

7:07 am CREAMERY RD @ CANTERBERRY CT [NE]VW15A

7:07 am CREAMERY RD@HAMILTON RD (KDG X-CROSS) [N]VW15A

7:09 am 21 SHAGBARK LN [E]VW15A

7:10 am SHAGBARK LN@"Y" INTERSECTION (NO BACKING UP) [S]VW15A

7:13 am 9 FENWICK DR [W]VW15A

7:15 am MOCKINGBIRD CT EAST@BLUE JAY BLVD [N]VW15A

7:16 am CLOVE BRANCH RD @ CATIE'S WAY [NE]VW15A

7:18 am LARCHMONT DR @ FAIRFIELD LN [NE]VW15A

7:18 am 4 LARCHMONT DR [NE]VW15A

7:20 am VAN WYCK JHSVW15A



Route:VW15P 

Anchor Name:VAN WYCK JHS

                                      2 TIER ROUTE DRAFTS

7:20 AM -  DROP OFF AT SCHOOL             

2:20 PM -  BUSES DISMISS FROM SCHOOL

2:10 pm VAN WYCK JHSVW15P

2:20 pm VAN WYCK JHSVW15P

2:20 pm 4 LARCHMONT DR [SW]VW15P

2:21 pm LARCHMONT DR @ FAIRFIELD LN [S]VW15P

2:22 pm CLOVE BRANCH RD @ CATIE'S WAY [W]VW15P

2:23 pm CLOVE BRANCH RD @ MOCKINGBIRD CT [NW]VW15P

2:24 pm 8 CAVELO RD [N]VW15P

2:25 pm 18 CAVELO RD [N]VW15P

2:26 pm 23 CAVELO RD [N]VW15P

2:26 pm CLOVE BRANCH RD @ HENRY DR [W]VW15P

2:27 pm RT 82 @ MARY LN [S]VW15P

2:33 pm 60 INNSBRUCK BLVD [SW]VW15P

2:34 pm INNSBRUCK BLVD @ DUHAMEL DR [SW]VW15P

2:41 pm 77 FRANCES DR (END)VW15P

2:44 pm CREAMERY RD @ LENART PL [NE]VW15P

2:45 pm CREAMERY RD @ HAMILTON DR [N]VW15P

2:46 pm CREAMERY RD @ CANTERBERRY CT [NE]VW15P

2:46 pm CREAMERY RD@HAMILTON RD (KDG X-CROSS) [N]VW15P

2:48 pm 21 SHAGBARK LN [E]VW15P

2:49 pm SHAGBARK LN@"Y" INTERSECTION (NO BACKING UP) [S]VW15P

2:52 pm 9 FENWICK DR [W]VW15P

2:53 pm FENWICK DR @ MONACO DR [W]VW15P



Route:VW16A 

Anchor Name:VAN WYCK JHS

                                      2 TIER ROUTE DRAFTS

7:20 AM -  DROP OFF AT SCHOOL             

2:20 PM -  BUSES DISMISS FROM SCHOOL

6:41 am RT 82 @ CARLSON TER  (X-CROSS ELEMENTARY)VW16A

6:41 am RT 82 @ ELMCREST DR [N]VW16A

6:42 am RT 82 @ MOUNTAIN VIEW KNOLLS [NW]VW16A

6:43 am WEDGEWOOD RD @ HAMPSHIRE RD [SE]VW16A

6:44 am RIVERVIEW DR @ HAMPSHIRE RD [NE]VW16A

6:45 am RIVERVIEW DR @ FAIRFAX RD [NE]VW16A

6:46 am RIVERVIEW DR@CUMBERLAND RD [NE]VW16A

6:46 am RIVERVIEW DR @ LONGVIEW DR [N]VW16A

6:47 am RIVERVIEW DR @ SALEM RD [E]VW16A

6:50 am 17 FLINTROCK RD [NE]VW16A

6:50 am FLINTROCK RD@NANTUCKET DR [N]VW16A

6:51 am NANTUCKET DR @ TRENTON RD [NW]VW16A

6:52 am TRENTON RD @ WATCH HILL DR [NE]VW16A

6:53 am WATCH HILL DR @ LOOKOUT RD [W]VW16A

6:55 am DERICK DR @ WAVERLY ST [E]VW16A

6:57 am STAR MILL RD @ W REDOUBT RD [N]VW16A

6:58 am CONCORD RD @ PLYMOUTH RD [S]VW16A

6:59 am PLYMOUTH RD @ PENN ST [S]VW16A

7:00 am LONGVIEW DR@REVERE RD [W]VW16A

7:01 am WESTVIEW DR @ CONCORD RD [N]VW16A

7:01 am 17 WESTVIEW DR [W]VW16A

7:03 am RT 82 @ MCGRATH TE (X-CROSS ELEMENTARY) [S]VW16A

7:04 am 31 CHERRY LN [SW]VW16A

7:05 am 56 CHERRY LN [S]VW16A

7:08 am RT 82 @ LESKOW CIR [SE]VW16A

7:09 am 469 ALL ANGELS HILL RD [N]VW16A

7:20 am VAN WYCK JHSVW16A



Route:VW16P 

Anchor Name:VAN WYCK JHS

                                      2 TIER ROUTE DRAFTS

7:20 AM -  DROP OFF AT SCHOOL             

2:20 PM -  BUSES DISMISS FROM SCHOOL

2:10 pm VAN WYCK JHSVW16P

2:20 pm VAN WYCK JHSVW16P

2:30 pm 469 ALL ANGELS HILL RD [S]VW16P

2:31 pm RT 82 @ LESKOW CIR [W]VW16P

2:34 pm 56 CHERRY LN [N]VW16P

2:34 pm 31 CHERRY LN [NE]VW16P

2:36 pm RT 82 @ ELMCREST DR [N]VW16P

2:36 pm RT 82 @ MOUNTAIN VIEW KNOLLS [NW]VW16P

2:37 pm WEDGEWOOD RD @ HAMPSHIRE RD [SE]VW16P

2:38 pm RIVERVIEW DR @ HAMPSHIRE RD [NE]VW16P

2:39 pm RIVERVIEW DR @ FAIRFAX RD [NE]VW16P

2:40 pm RIVERVIEW DR@CUMBERLAND RD [NE]VW16P

2:41 pm RIVERVIEW DR @ LONGVIEW DR [N]VW16P

2:41 pm RIVERVIEW DR @ SALEM RD [E]VW16P

2:44 pm 17 FLINTROCK RD [NE]VW16P

2:44 pm FLINTROCK RD@NANTUCKET DR [N]VW16P

2:45 pm NANTUCKET DR @ TRENTON RD [NW]VW16P

2:46 pm TRENTON RD @ WATCH HILL DR [NE]VW16P

2:47 pm WATCH HILL DR @ LOOKOUT RD [W]VW16P

2:49 pm DERICK DR @ WAVERLY ST [E]VW16P

2:51 pm STAR MILL RD @ W REDOUBT RD [N]VW16P

2:52 pm CONCORD RD @ PLYMOUTH RD [S]VW16P

2:53 pm PLYMOUTH RD @ PENN ST [S]VW16P

2:54 pm LONGVIEW DR@REVERE RD [W]VW16P

2:55 pm WESTVIEW DR @ CONCORD RD [N]VW16P

2:55 pm 17 WESTVIEW DR [W]VW16P

2:57 pm RT 82 @ ELMCREST DR [S]VW16P

2:58 pm RT 82 @ MCGRATH TE (X-CROSS ELEMENTARY) [S]VW16P



Route:VW17A 

Anchor Name:VAN WYCK JHS

                                      2 TIER ROUTE DRAFTS

7:20 AM -  DROP OFF AT SCHOOL             

2:20 PM -  BUSES DISMISS FROM SCHOOL

6:53 am MERRIT BLVD@JEFFERSON BLVDVW17A

6:56 am WESTAGE BUSINESS CEN [W]VW17A

7:00 am CREEKSIDE LN@ROOSEVELT DR [E]VW17A

7:01 am ROOSEVELT DR @ Vanderbuilt Way [N]VW17A

7:04 am 701 HUNTINGTON DR (CLUBHOUSE - DO NOT GO IN) [SE]VW17A

7:05 am HUNTINGTON DR @ CREEKSIDE LN [S]VW17A

7:07 am HUSTIS DR@GLASTONBERRY LN [NE]VW17A

7:20 am VAN WYCK JHSVW17A



Route:VW17P 

Anchor Name:VAN WYCK JHS

                                      2 TIER ROUTE DRAFTS

7:20 AM -  DROP OFF AT SCHOOL             

2:20 PM -  BUSES DISMISS FROM SCHOOL

2:10 pm VAN WYCK JHSVW17P

2:20 pm VAN WYCK JHSVW17P

2:31 pm HUSTIS DR @ MERRIT BLVD [NW]VW17P

2:33 pm CREEKSIDE LN @ HUNTINGTON DR [NW]VW17P

2:33 pm 701 HUNTINGTON DR (CLUBHOUSE - DO NOT GO IN) [NW]VW17P

2:35 pm Vanderbuilt Way @ ROOSEVELT DR [E]VW17P

2:38 pm CREEKSIDE LN@ROOSEVELT DR [W]VW17P

2:40 pm MERRIT BLVD @ JEFFERSON BLVD [NE]VW17P

2:45 pm WESTAGE BUSINESS CEN [W]VW17P



Route:VW18A 

Anchor Name:VAN WYCK JHS

                                      2 TIER ROUTE DRAFTS

7:20 AM -  DROP OFF AT SCHOOL             

2:20 PM -  BUSES DISMISS FROM SCHOOL

6:56 am 242 LAKE WALTON RDVW18A

6:56 am 235 LAKE WALTON RD [E]VW18A

6:56 am LAKE WALTON RD @ MARCELLA BLVD [SE]VW18A

6:58 am LAKE WALTON RD @ HICKMAN DR [E]VW18A

6:59 am HICKMAN DR @ LIBBY CT [N]VW18A

7:01 am LOUISE LN@ZERNER BLVD SOUTH [S]VW18A

7:03 am ZERNER BLVD @ RUSSO RD [SE]VW18A

7:04 am LOUISE LN @ TINA LN [SE]VW18A

7:06 am TINA LN @ VICKI LN [S]VW18A

7:06 am VICKI LN @ ELIZABETH DR [NE]VW18A

7:09 am BRESCIA BLVD @ ANGIE DR [N]VW18A

7:10 am ANGIE DR @ JULIE DR [NE]VW18A

7:13 am 152 LAKE WALTON RD [NE]VW18A

7:14 am 137 LAKE WALTON RD [NE]VW18A

7:15 am LAKE WALTON RD @ SUNSET BLVD [NE]VW18A

7:15 am LAKE WALTON RD @ HOMESTEAD DR [SE]VW18A

7:20 am VAN WYCK JHSVW18A



Route:VW18P 

Anchor Name:VAN WYCK JHS

                                      2 TIER ROUTE DRAFTS

7:20 AM -  DROP OFF AT SCHOOL             

2:20 PM -  BUSES DISMISS FROM SCHOOL

2:10 pm VAN WYCK JHSVW18P

2:20 pm VAN WYCK JHSVW18P

2:23 pm LAKE WALTON RD @ HOMESTEAD DR [SW]VW18P

2:24 pm LAKE WALTON RD @ SUNSET BLVD [W]VW18P

2:25 pm 137 LAKE WALTON RD [SW]VW18P

2:26 pm 152 LAKE WALTON RD [SW]VW18P

2:27 pm LAKE WALTON RD @ HICKMAN DR [NW]VW18P

2:28 pm HICKMAN DR @ LIBBY CT [N]VW18P

2:30 pm LOUISE LN@ZERNER BLVD SOUTH [S]VW18P

2:32 pm ZERNER BLVD @ RUSSO RD [SE]VW18P

2:33 pm LOUISE LN @ TINA LN [SE]VW18P

2:34 pm TINA LN @ VICKI LN [S]VW18P

2:35 pm VICKI LN @ ELIZABETH DR [NE]VW18P

2:38 pm BRESCIA BLVD @ ANGIE DR [N]VW18P

2:39 pm ANGIE DR @ JULIE DR [NE]VW18P

2:43 pm LAKE WALTON RD @ MARCELLA BLVD [W]VW18P

2:43 pm 235 LAKE WALTON RD [W]VW18P

2:44 pm 242 LAKE WALTON RD [W]VW18P



Route:VW19A 

Anchor Name:VAN WYCK JHS

                                      2 TIER ROUTE DRAFTS

7:20 AM -  DROP OFF AT SCHOOL             

2:20 PM -  BUSES DISMISS FROM SCHOOL

6:54 am RT 52@BRIAR HILL RDVW19A

6:54 am 2121 RT 52 [N]VW19A

6:56 am RT 52@LOCUST LN (X-CROSSING) [N]VW19A

6:57 am CIRCLE DR@MCKEOWN TER S [E]VW19A

6:58 am CIRCLE DR @ WARREN DR [SE]VW19A

7:00 am BIRCH DR@ROETHAL DR [W]VW19A

7:02 am PALEN RD @ COOPERS LN [E]VW19A

7:04 am COOPERS LN @ ROUND HILL RD [NE]VW19A

7:08 am 71 KENSINGTON DR [NW]VW19A

7:08 am KENSINGTON DR @ DALE RD [NW]VW19A

7:09 am 42 KENSINGTON DR @ LYNNE RD (SOUTH) [W]VW19A

7:10 am BONNIE LN @ BRADLEY DR [NW]VW19A

7:20 am VAN WYCK JHSVW19A



Route:VW19P 

Anchor Name:VAN WYCK JHS

                                      2 TIER ROUTE DRAFTS

7:20 AM -  DROP OFF AT SCHOOL             

2:20 PM -  BUSES DISMISS FROM SCHOOL

2:10 pm VAN WYCK JHSVW19P

2:20 pm VAN WYCK JHSVW19P

2:25 pm PALEN RD @ SHADOW LN [NW]VW19P

2:27 pm PALEN RD @ BOHL RD [SW]VW19P

2:28 pm 71 KENSINGTON DR [NW]VW19P

2:29 pm KENSINGTON DR @ DALE RD [NW]VW19P

2:29 pm 42 KENSINGTON DR @ LYNNE RD (SOUTH) [W]VW19P

2:30 pm BONNIE LN @ BRADLEY DR [NW]VW19P

2:33 pm COOPERS LN @ ROUND HILL RD [NE]VW19P

2:35 pm RT 52@LOCUST LN (X-CROSSING) [N]VW19P

2:37 pm CIRCLE DR@MCKEOWN TER S [E]VW19P

2:38 pm CIRCLE DR @ WARREN DR [SE]VW19P

2:40 pm BIRCH DR@ROETHAL DR [W]VW19P

2:42 pm 2121 RT 52 [S]VW19P

2:43 pm RT 52@BRIAR HILL RD [S]VW19P



Route:VW20A 

Anchor Name:VAN WYCK JHS

                                      2 TIER ROUTE DRAFTS

7:20 AM -  DROP OFF AT SCHOOL             

2:20 PM -  BUSES DISMISS FROM SCHOOL

7:01 am BROWN RD @ MARION AVEVW20A

7:02 am NINHAM AVE@SIDNEY LN WEST [W]VW20A

7:03 am NINHAM AVE @ HELEN AV [S]VW20A

7:05 am NINHAM AVE EAST@SIDNEY LN [E]VW20A

7:06 am MARION AVE @ NINHAM AVE (East) [E]VW20A

7:07 am TELLER AVE @ BROWN RD [E]VW20A

7:08 am BROWN RD @ QUEEN ANN LN [N]VW20A

7:09 am QUEEN ANNE LN@HEATON LN [SE]VW20A

7:11 am QUEEN ANNE LN @ BARNES DR [S]VW20A

7:12 am BROWN RD @ DEGASPERI RD [W]VW20A

7:13 am BROWN RD @ COTTONTAIL LN [S]VW20A

7:15 am 58 LAKE WALTON RD [E]VW20A

7:15 am LAKE WALTON RD/CAMBRIDGE CT [E]VW20A

7:17 am 30 LAKE WALTON RD [SE]VW20A

7:18 am 18 LAKE WALTON RD [SE]VW20A

7:20 am VAN WYCK JHSVW20A



Route:VW20P 

Anchor Name:VAN WYCK JHS

                                      2 TIER ROUTE DRAFTS

7:20 AM -  DROP OFF AT SCHOOL             

2:20 PM -  BUSES DISMISS FROM SCHOOL

2:10 pm VAN WYCK JHSVW20P

2:20 pm VAN WYCK JHSVW20P

2:21 pm 18 LAKE WALTON RD [NW]VW20P

2:22 pm 30 LAKE WALTON RD [NW]VW20P

2:23 pm LAKE WALTON RD/CAMBRIDGE CT [NW]VW20P

2:24 pm 58 LAKE WALTON RD [W]VW20P

2:26 pm BROWN RD @ COTTONTAIL LN [NW]VW20P

2:26 pm BROWN RD @ DEGASPERI RD [N]VW20P

2:28 pm BARNES DR @ QUEEN ANNE LN [E]VW20P

2:29 pm QUEEN ANNE LN@HEATON LN [W]VW20P

2:31 pm BROWN RD @ QUEEN ANN LN [W]VW20P

2:31 pm BROWN RD @ TELLER AVE [S]VW20P

2:32 pm MARION AVE @ NINHAM AVE (East) [S]VW20P

2:33 pm NINHAM AVE EAST@SIDNEY LN [NW]VW20P

2:35 pm NINHAM AVE @ HELEN AV [NE]VW20P

2:36 pm NINHAM AVE@SIDNEY LN WEST [SE]VW20P

2:37 pm BROWN RD @ MARION AVE [E]VW20P



Route:VW21A 

Anchor Name:VAN WYCK JHS

                                      2 TIER ROUTE DRAFTS

7:20 AM -  DROP OFF AT SCHOOL             

2:20 PM -  BUSES DISMISS FROM SCHOOL

6:53 am 5/6 PELLBRIDGE DRVW21A

6:54 am 19 PELLBRIDGE DR [W]VW21A

6:54 am 23 PELLBRIDGE DR [W]VW21A

6:56 am STORMVILLE RD @ WILLOW DR [N]VW21A

6:57 am 11 ASPEN RD [NW]VW21A

6:59 am ASPEN RD @ WILLOW DR [W]VW21A

7:00 am 9/10 WILLOW DR [E]VW21A

7:01 am BEEKMAN RD@ATHENIAN LN (X-CROSS) [N]VW21A

7:02 am 101 BEEKMAN RD [NW]VW21A

7:05 am OAK RIDGE RD @ CREEK BEND RD [S]VW21A

7:06 am 75 CAROL DR [NE]VW21A

7:09 am 16 ANGELA CT [NW]VW21A

7:11 am RT 82@OLD FARM RD [N]VW21A

7:12 am 973 RT 82 [NW]VW21A

7:14 am RT 82 @ CHURCH ST [NW]VW21A

7:14 am RT 376 @ ORCHARD PL [E]VW21A

7:15 am RT 376@RABBOLIA PL [E]VW21A

7:16 am RT 376 @ SHADOWOOD DR [NE]VW21A

7:18 am 684 ROUTE 376 [E]VW21A

7:20 am VAN WYCK JHSVW21A



Route:VW21P 

Anchor Name:VAN WYCK JHS

                                      2 TIER ROUTE DRAFTS

7:20 AM -  DROP OFF AT SCHOOL             

2:20 PM -  BUSES DISMISS FROM SCHOOL

2:10 pm VAN WYCK JHSVW21P

2:20 pm VAN WYCK JHSVW21P

2:21 pm 684 ROUTE 376 [W]VW21P

2:22 pm RT 376 @ SHADOWOOD DR [W]VW21P

2:23 pm RT 376@RABBOLIA PL [SW]VW21P

2:25 pm RT 376 @ ORCHARD PL [SW]VW21P

2:25 pm RT 82 @ CHURCH ST [S]VW21P

2:27 pm 16 ANGELA CT [NW]VW21P

2:29 pm OAK RIDGE RD @ CREEK BEND RD [S]VW21P

2:31 pm 75 CAROL DR [NE]VW21P

2:33 pm 101 BEEKMAN RD [SE]VW21P

2:35 pm BEEKMAN RD@ATHENIAN LN (X-CROSS) [SW]VW21P

2:38 pm 5/6 PELLBRIDGE DR [W]VW21P

2:38 pm 19 PELLBRIDGE DR [W]VW21P

2:39 pm 23 PELLBRIDGE DR [W]VW21P

2:41 pm STORMVILLE RD @ WILLOW DR [N]VW21P

2:42 pm 11 ASPEN RD [NW]VW21P

2:43 pm ASPEN RD @ WILLOW DR [W]VW21P

2:44 pm 9/10 WILLOW DR [E]VW21P

2:48 pm RT 82@OLD FARM RD [N]VW21P

2:49 pm 973 RT 82 [NW]VW21P



Route:VW22A 

Anchor Name:VAN WYCK JHS

                                      2 TIER ROUTE DRAFTS

7:20 AM -  DROP OFF AT SCHOOL             

2:20 PM -  BUSES DISMISS FROM SCHOOL

6:47 am SEAMAN RD@GOLD RDVW22A

6:48 am 32 BROTHERS RD [E]VW22A

6:49 am 10 SUNNY LN [E]VW22A

6:50 am 57/96 SUNNY LN [E]VW22A

6:51 am 92 SUNNY LN [E]VW22A

6:52 am SUNNY LN @ PARK PL [SE]VW22A

6:52 am PARK PL @ MOONLIGHT DR [SW]VW22A

6:53 am 93 MOONLIGHT DR [W]VW22A

6:54 am 26 MOONLIGHT DR [W]VW22A

6:56 am PHILLIPS RD @ FRIENDLY WAY [SE]VW22A

6:57 am PHILLIPS RD @ PERSIMMON PL [NW]VW22A

6:58 am PERSIMMON PL W @ CHESTNUT ST [SW]VW22A

6:59 am 9/10 CHESTNUT ST [SE]VW22A

7:00 am PHILLIPS RD@FOUR CORNERS BLVD [E]VW22A

7:01 am FOUR CORNERS BLVD @ BAYBERRY ST [S]VW22A

7:02 am 221 BUTTONWOOD WAY [E]VW22A

7:04 am MOORE RD@FOUR CORNERS BLVD [SE]VW22A

7:05 am FOUR CORNERS BLVD @ QUINCE ST [NW]VW22A

7:06 am BIRCHWOOD WAY @ BAYBERRY ST [N]VW22A

7:07 am BAYBERRY ST @ QUINCE ST [SE]VW22A

7:08 am BAYBERRY ST @ HEATHER WAY [E]VW22A

7:09 am 28 NOAH WAY [NE]VW22A

7:20 am VAN WYCK JHSVW22A



Route:VW22P 

Anchor Name:VAN WYCK JHS

                                      2 TIER ROUTE DRAFTS

7:20 AM -  DROP OFF AT SCHOOL             

2:20 PM -  BUSES DISMISS FROM SCHOOL

2:10 pm VAN WYCK JHSVW22P

2:20 pm VAN WYCK JHSVW22P

2:30 pm 28 NOAH WAY [SW]VW22P

2:30 pm BAYBERRY ST @ HEATHER WAY [SW]VW22P

2:31 pm BAYBERRY ST @ QUINCE ST [W]VW22P

2:32 pm BAYBERRY ST @ BIRCHWOOD WAY [W]VW22P

2:34 pm FOUR CORNERS BLVD @ QUINCE ST [E]VW22P

2:35 pm MOORE RD@FOUR CORNERS BLVD [W]VW22P

2:36 pm 221 BUTTONWOOD WAY [W]VW22P

2:37 pm BAYBERRY ST @ FOUR CORNERS BLVD [E]VW22P

2:38 pm PHILLIPS RD@FOUR CORNERS BLVD [N]VW22P

2:39 pm PHILLIPS RD @ PERSIMMON PL [NW]VW22P

2:40 pm PERSIMMON PL W @ CHESTNUT ST [SW]VW22P

2:41 pm 9/10 CHESTNUT ST [SE]VW22P

2:42 pm PHILLIPS RD @ FRIENDLY WAY [W]VW22P

2:44 pm PARK PL @ SUNNY LN [SW]VW22P

2:45 pm 92 SUNNY LN [W]VW22P

2:46 pm 57/96 SUNNY LN [W]VW22P

2:47 pm 10 SUNNY LN [W]VW22P

2:49 pm SEAMAN RD@GOLD RD [NW]VW22P

2:50 pm 32 BROTHERS RD [E]VW22P

2:51 pm 26 MOONLIGHT DR [E]VW22P

2:52 pm 93 MOONLIGHT DR [E]VW22P

2:53 pm MOONLIGHT DR @ PARK PL [E]VW22P



Route:VW23A 

Anchor Name:VAN WYCK JHS

                                      2 TIER ROUTE DRAFTS

7:20 AM -  DROP OFF AT SCHOOL             

2:20 PM -  BUSES DISMISS FROM SCHOOL

6:56 am KENT RD@SCOTTS RDVW23A

6:57 am JEFFREYS RD @ PAMELA RD [SE]VW23A

6:58 am 87/88 SADDLE RIDGE DR [E]VW23A

6:59 am SADDLE RIDGE DR @ TRACI LN [NE]VW23A

7:01 am SADDLE RIDGE DR @ BUTTERNUT LN [NE]VW23A

7:02 am RT 376@GERT'S WAY [NE]VW23A

7:02 am PENNEY LN@ENTRY RD [E]VW23A

7:03 am 10/8 ENTRY RD [E]VW23A

7:04 am 24 ENTRY RD [SE]VW23A

7:04 am ENTRY RD @ N VIEW LN [S]VW23A

7:05 am N VIEW LN @ CREEKSIDE RD [E]VW23A

7:06 am 110 CREEKSIDE RD [S]VW23A

7:07 am 119 CREEKSIDE RD [W]VW23A

7:09 am 8 CREEKSIDE RD [NW]VW23A

7:11 am RT 376 @ UNITY ST [E]VW23A

7:15 am GOVERNORS BLVD @ FENTON WAY N [SE]VW23A

7:15 am GOVERNORS BLVD @ SEWARD RD [SE]VW23A

7:16 am GOVERNORS BLVD @ EAST TILDON PL [SE]VW23A

7:20 am VAN WYCK JHSVW23A



Route:VW23P 

Anchor Name:VAN WYCK JHS

                                      2 TIER ROUTE DRAFTS

7:20 AM -  DROP OFF AT SCHOOL             

2:20 PM -  BUSES DISMISS FROM SCHOOL

2:10 pm VAN WYCK JHSVW23P

2:20 pm VAN WYCK JHSVW23P

2:22 pm GOVERNORS BLVD @ WEST TILDEN PL [NW]VW23P

2:23 pm GOVERNORS BLVD @ SEWARD RD [W]VW23P

2:24 pm GOVERNORS BLVD @ FENTON WAY N [W]VW23P

2:28 pm RT 376 @ UNITY ST [NW]VW23P

2:29 pm 8 CREEKSIDE RD [SE]VW23P

2:31 pm CREEKSIDE RD @ N VIEW LN [S]VW23P

2:32 pm 119 CREEKSIDE RD [E]VW23P

2:33 pm 110 CREEKSIDE RD [N]VW23P

2:34 pm ENTRY RD @ N VIEW LN [W]VW23P

2:35 pm 24 ENTRY RD [NW]VW23P

2:36 pm 10/8 ENTRY RD [W]VW23P

2:36 pm PENNEY LN@ENTRY RD [N]VW23P

2:37 pm RT 376@GERT'S WAY [W]VW23P

2:38 pm SADDLE RIDGE DR @ BUTTERNUT LN [S]VW23P

2:39 pm SADDLE RIDGE DR @ TRACI LN [S]VW23P

2:41 pm 87/88 SADDLE RIDGE DR [W]VW23P

2:42 pm JEFFREYS RD @ PAMELA RD [N]VW23P

2:43 pm 6 KENT RD/3 KENTS RD [N]VW23P



Route:VW24A 

Anchor Name:VAN WYCK JHS

                                      2 TIER ROUTE DRAFTS

7:20 AM -  DROP OFF AT SCHOOL             

2:20 PM -  BUSES DISMISS FROM SCHOOL

6:43 am BEEKMAN RD@PELLS RDVW24A

6:47 am 4 ALBERTANNA CT [SW]VW24A

6:49 am BANNISTER DR @SAGAMOR DR [E]VW24A

6:51 am SAGAMOR DR @ DUNHAM CT [SW]VW24A

6:52 am SAGAMOR DR @ SUNFLOWER CT [S]VW24A

6:53 am BETTER WAY @ WIMMER RD [E]VW24A

6:54 am WIMMER RD @ BRODIE RD [SE]VW24A

6:55 am BRODIE RD @ OLD SYLVAN LAKE RD [NE]VW24A

6:57 am GLANHOPE@WOLZ [SE]VW24A

6:58 am 18 TURKEY RUN [SE]VW24A

6:58 am 43 TURKEY RUN [S]VW24A

7:02 am 237/239 OLD SYLVAN LAKE RD [NW]VW24A

7:04 am 12 SACHS CT [SW]VW24A

7:07 am 289 AUGUSTA DR [NE]VW24A

7:08 am 264 AUGUSTA DR [NE]VW24A

7:08 am 237 AUGUSTA DR [N]VW24A

7:09 am 218 AUGUSTA DRIVE [NW]VW24A

7:11 am 9 DORAN DR [SE]VW24A

7:12 am DORAN DR SOUTH@BRUSK DR [E]VW24A

7:15 am CLOVE BRANCH RD @ CRONISER DR [NE]VW24A

7:16 am CLOVE BRANCH RD @ BARIS LN [E]VW24A

7:20 am VAN WYCK JHSVW24A



Route:VW24P TACONIC TENNIS

Anchor Name:VAN WYCK JHS

                                      2 TIER ROUTE DRAFTS

7:20 AM -  DROP OFF AT SCHOOL             

2:20 PM -  BUSES DISMISS FROM SCHOOL

2:10 pm VAN WYCK JHSVW24P

2:20 pm VAN WYCK JHSVW24P

2:22 pm CLOVE BRANCH RD @ BARIS LN [SW]VW24P

2:24 pm CLOVE BRANCH RD @ CRONISER DR [W]VW24P

2:25 pm 9 DORAN DR [SE]VW24P

2:26 pm DORAN DR SOUTH@BRUSK DR [E]VW24P

2:30 pm 218 AUGUSTA DRIVE [SE]VW24P

2:31 pm 237 AUGUSTA DR [S]VW24P

2:31 pm 264 AUGUSTA DR [SW]VW24P

2:31 pm 289 AUGUSTA DR [SW]VW24P

2:34 pm 12 SACHS CT [SW]VW24P

2:39 pm 4 ALBERTANNA CT [SW]VW24P

2:41 pm BANNISTER DR @SAGAMOR DR [E]VW24P

2:43 pm SAGAMOR DR @ DUNHAM CT [SW]VW24P

2:44 pm SAGAMOR DR @ SUNFLOWER CT [S]VW24P

2:45 pm BETTER WAY @ WIMMER RD [E]VW24P

2:46 pm WIMMER RD @ BRODIE RD [SE]VW24P

2:47 pm BRODIE RD @ OLD SYLVAN LAKE RD [NE]VW24P

2:49 pm GLANHOPE@WOLZ [SE]VW24P

2:50 pm 18 TURKEY RUN [SE]VW24P

2:50 pm 43 TURKEY RUN [S]VW24P

2:54 pm 237/239 OLD SYLVAN LAKE RD [NW]VW24P



Route:VW25A 

Anchor Name:VAN WYCK JHS

                                      2 TIER ROUTE DRAFTS

7:20 AM -  DROP OFF AT SCHOOL             

2:20 PM -  BUSES DISMISS FROM SCHOOL

6:51 am 6 COUNTRY CLUB RDVW25A

6:51 am 24 COUNTRY CLUB RD [SE]VW25A

6:52 am 36 COUNTRY CLUB RD [SE]VW25A

6:53 am COUNTRY CLUB RD @ SPY GLASS HILL RD [S]VW25A

6:53 am 29 SPY GLASS HILL RD [E]VW25A

6:54 am 54 SPY GLASS HILL RD [NE]VW25A

6:55 am 108/75 SPY GLASS HILL RD [E]VW25A

6:57 am COUNTRY CLUB RD @ ST ANDREWS LN [SW]VW25A

6:57 am COUNTRY CLUB RD @ SANDY PINES BLVD [S]VW25A

6:59 am COUNTRY CLUB RD @ RIDGEMONT DR SOUTH [SE]VW25A

7:01 am COUNTRY CLUB RD @ BALLY MEADE RD [E]VW25A

7:02 am BALLY MEADE RD @ RIDGEMONT DR [N]VW25A

7:03 am SANDY PINES BLVD@RIDGEMONT DR [E]VW25A

7:05 am 87 SANDY PINES BLVD [SW]VW25A

7:06 am 38 SANDY PINES BLVD [W]VW25A

7:08 am 108 SPY GLASS HILL RD [E]VW25A

7:18 am 24 CLOVE BRANCH RD [NE]VW25A

7:20 am VAN WYCK JHSVW25A



Route:VW25P 

Anchor Name:VAN WYCK JHS

                                      2 TIER ROUTE DRAFTS

7:20 AM -  DROP OFF AT SCHOOL             

2:20 PM -  BUSES DISMISS FROM SCHOOL

2:10 pm VAN WYCK JHSVW25P

2:20 pm VAN WYCK JHSVW25P

2:21 pm 24 CLOVE BRANCH RD [SW]VW25P

2:27 pm 24 COUNTRY CLUB RD [SE]VW25P

2:28 pm 36 COUNTRY CLUB RD [SE]VW25P

2:29 pm COUNTRY CLUB RD @ SPY GLASS HILL RD [S]VW25P

2:29 pm 29 SPY GLASS HILL RD [E]VW25P

2:30 pm 54 SPY GLASS HILL RD [NE]VW25P

2:31 pm 108/75 SPY GLASS HILL RD [E]VW25P

2:31 pm 108 SPY GLASS HILL RD [E]VW25P

2:34 pm COUNTRY CLUB RD @ ST ANDREWS LN [SW]VW25P

2:35 pm COUNTRY CLUB RD @ SANDY PINES BLVD [S]VW25P

2:37 pm COUNTRY CLUB RD @ RIDGEMONT DR SOUTH [SE]VW25P

2:38 pm COUNTRY CLUB RD @ BALLY MEADE RD [E]VW25P

2:39 pm BALLY MEADE RD @ RIDGEMONT DR [N]VW25P

2:41 pm SANDY PINES BLVD@RIDGEMONT DR [E]VW25P

2:42 pm 87 SANDY PINES BLVD [SW]VW25P

2:43 pm 38 SANDY PINES BLVD [W]VW25P



Route:VW26A 

Anchor Name:VAN WYCK JHS

                                      2 TIER ROUTE DRAFTS

7:20 AM -  DROP OFF AT SCHOOL             

2:20 PM -  BUSES DISMISS FROM SCHOOL

6:58 am 6 ROBINSON GARDEN DRVW26A

6:59 am 96 ROBINSON LN [NW]VW26A

7:01 am ROBINSON LN @ VIOLA CT (X-CROSSING - ALL) [NW]VW26A

7:02 am VIOLA CT @ GERHARD CT [NE]VW26A

7:05 am 208 ROBINSON LN [NW]VW26A

7:06 am 23 SUMMERLIN CT [NE]VW26A

7:08 am 874 RT 376/876 ROUTE 376 [S]VW26A

7:09 am RT 376 @ PATRICIA CT [W]VW26A

7:10 am RT 376 @ JESS CT [NW]VW26A

7:11 am 33 SECOR LN [NW]VW26A

7:11 am 45/44 SECOR LN [NW]VW26A

7:12 am 74 SECOR LN [NW]VW26A

7:14 am 2 MILLER DR [N]VW26A

7:15 am HARMONY LN @ MILLER DR [N]VW26A

7:15 am MILLER DR @ VERPLANCK AVE [NW]VW26A

7:17 am WRIGHT BLVD @ VERPLANCK AVE [W]VW26A

7:20 am VAN WYCK JHSVW26A



Route:VW26P ALLEN'S LEARNING CENTER

Anchor Name:VAN WYCK JHS

                                      2 TIER ROUTE DRAFTS

7:20 AM -  DROP OFF AT SCHOOL             

2:20 PM -  BUSES DISMISS FROM SCHOOL

2:10 pm VAN WYCK JHSVW26P

2:20 pm VAN WYCK JHSVW26P

2:20 pm RT 376 @ PATRICIA CT [W]VW26P

2:21 pm RT 376 @ JESS CT [NW]VW26P

2:22 pm 33 SECOR LN [NW]VW26P

2:22 pm 45/44 SECOR LN [NW]VW26P

2:23 pm 74 SECOR LN [NW]VW26P

2:25 pm 2 MILLER DR [N]VW26P

2:26 pm HARMONY LN @ MILLER DR [N]VW26P

2:27 pm MILLER DR @ VERPLANCK AVE [NW]VW26P

2:28 pm WRIGHT BLVD @ VERPLANCK AVE [W]VW26P

2:31 pm 874 RT 376/876 ROUTE 376 [N]VW26P

2:35 pm 23 SUMMERLIN CT [NE]VW26P

2:37 pm 208 ROBINSON LN [SE]VW26P

2:38 pm ROBINSON LN @ VIOLA CT (X-CROSSING - ALL) [E]VW26P

2:39 pm VIOLA CT @ GERHARD CT [NE]VW26P

2:42 pm 96 ROBINSON LN [SE]VW26P

2:43 pm 6 ROBINSON GARDEN DR [NE]VW26P

2:43 pm ROBINSON GARDEN DR [NE]VW26P



Route:VW27A 

Anchor Name:VAN WYCK JHS

                                      2 TIER ROUTE DRAFTS

7:20 AM -  DROP OFF AT SCHOOL             

2:20 PM -  BUSES DISMISS FROM SCHOOL

6:50 am 169 HILLSIDE LAKE RDVW27A

6:50 am 169 HILLSIDE LAKE RD [E]VW27A

6:51 am HILLSIDE LAKE RD @ SUMMIT RD(Marie Ct) [SE]VW27A

6:52 am S HILLSIDE RD @ S HIGHLAND RD [SW]VW27A

6:53 am S HILLSIDE RD @ 3RD RD [SW]VW27A

6:53 am S HILLSIDE RD @ 4TH RD [W]VW27A

6:55 am WESSEL RD@PINE GROVE [W]VW27A

6:55 am 17 E VACATION DR @ S VACATION DR [S]VW27A

6:56 am E VACATION DR @ GRACE RD [SE]VW27A

6:57 am GRACE RD @ VAN MACKEY RD [N]VW27A

6:58 am 179 SUNSET DR [E]VW27A

6:58 am SUNSET DR @ DOGWOOD LN [SE]VW27A

7:00 am LAKEVIEW RD @ EAST END RD [NE]VW27A

7:01 am LAKEVIEW RD @ E HILLSIDE RD [N]VW27A

7:02 am 64 N MISSION RD @ POCONOE RD [E]VW27A

7:03 am N MISSION RD @ FAIRVIEW RD [N]VW27A

7:04 am 362/360 HILLSIDE LAKE RD [E]VW27A

7:05 am JAMES DORLAND DR @ CHASE CT [SW]VW27A

7:06 am 5 ROLLING GREEN LANE [NE]VW27A

7:09 am CROWN HILL RD @ HILLSIDE LAKE RD [NW]VW27A

7:10 am HILLSIDE LAKE RD @ PEG CT [NW]VW27A

7:11 am 20 BRANDY LN [E]VW27A

7:12 am 26 BRANDY LN [SE]VW27A

7:12 am 42 BRANDY LN [SE]VW27A

7:14 am BRANDY LN @ GELLATLY DR [N]VW27A

7:14 am GELLATLY DR @ BLACKWATCH DR [NE]VW27A

7:18 am 110/111 BRANDY LN [W]VW27A

7:20 am VAN WYCK JHSVW27A



Route:VW27P 

Anchor Name:VAN WYCK JHS

                                      2 TIER ROUTE DRAFTS

7:20 AM -  DROP OFF AT SCHOOL             

2:20 PM -  BUSES DISMISS FROM SCHOOL

2:10 pm VAN WYCK JHSVW27P

2:20 pm VAN WYCK JHSVW27P

2:21 pm HILLSIDE LAKE RD @ PEG CT [S]VW27P

2:21 pm HILLSIDE LAKE RD @ CROWN HILL RD [SE]VW27P

2:22 pm 169 HILLSIDE LAKE RD [E]VW27P

2:22 pm HILLSIDE LAKE RD @ SUMMIT RD(Marie Ct) [SE]VW27P

2:23 pm S HILLSIDE RD @ S HIGHLAND RD [SW]VW27P

2:24 pm S HILLSIDE RD @ 3RD RD [SW]VW27P

2:25 pm S HILLSIDE RD @ 4TH RD [W]VW27P

2:26 pm WESSEL RD@PINE GROVE [W]VW27P

2:27 pm 17 E VACATION DR @ S VACATION DR [S]VW27P

2:27 pm E VACATION DR @ GRACE RD [SE]VW27P

2:28 pm GRACE RD @ VAN MACKEY RD [N]VW27P

2:29 pm 179 SUNSET DR [E]VW27P

2:30 pm SUNSET DR @ DOGWOOD LN [SE]VW27P

2:31 pm LAKEVIEW RD @ EAST END RD [NE]VW27P

2:32 pm LAKEVIEW RD @ E HILLSIDE RD [N]VW27P

2:33 pm 64 N MISSION RD @ POCONOE RD [E]VW27P

2:34 pm N MISSION RD @ FAIRVIEW RD [N]VW27P

2:35 pm 362/360 HILLSIDE LAKE RD [E]VW27P

2:36 pm JAMES DORLAND DR @ CHASE CT [SW]VW27P

2:38 pm 5 ROLLING GREEN LANE [NE]VW27P

2:42 pm 20 BRANDY LN [E]VW27P

2:42 pm 26 BRANDY LN [SE]VW27P

2:43 pm 42 BRANDY LN [SE]VW27P

2:45 pm BRANDY LN @ GELLATLY DR [N]VW27P

2:45 pm GELLATLY DR @ BLACKWATCH DR [NE]VW27P

2:49 pm 110/111 BRANDY LN [W]VW27P


